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Sector & Industry Diversification Report Study data

 
Sector Industry Security Market Value 

(Security)
% of Portfolio 

(Security)
% of Portfolio 

(Industry)
% of Portfolio 

(Sector)
Communication Services 23.9%

Internet Content & Information 22.1%
Alphabet $28,187.70 8.9%
Alphabet $42,085.05 13.2%

Entertainment 1.9%
Netflix $5,906.50 1.9%

Consumer Cyclical 31.0%
Internet Retail 6.4%

Amazon.com $20,280.30 6.4%
Home Improvement Retail 5.5%

Home Depot $17,468.36 5.5%
Residential Construction 1.5%

Lennar $4,903.50 1.5%
Specialty Retail 17.6%

O'Reilly Automotive $34,114.30 10.7%
Tractor Supply $21,822.61 6.9%

Consumer Defensive 1.7%
Beverages - Non-Alcoholic 1.7%

Monster Beverage $5,554.20 1.7%
Financial Services 9.1%

Credit Services 9.1%
Visa $28,957.50 9.1%

Healthcare 11.3%
Medical Devices 2.0%

Abbott Laboratories $6,232.50 2.0%
Diagnostics & Research 9.2%

Laboratory Corp $29,146.00 9.2%
Drug Manufacturers - General 0.1%

Pfizer $439.50 0.1%
Technology 23.0%

Consumer Electronics 23.0%
Apple $73,070.85 23.0%

 
Total $318,168.87 100.0%

 



S ecto rs

C o m m u n ic a t io n  S e r v ic e sC o m m u n ic a t io n  S e r v ic e s : 23.9%

C o n s u m e r  C y c l ic a lC o n s u m e r  C y c l ic a l : 31.0%

C o n s u m e r  D e fe n s iv eC o n s u m e r  D e fe n s iv e : 1.7%

F in a n c ia l  S e r v ic e sF in a n c ia l  S e r v ic e s : 9.1%

H e a l th c a r eH e a l th c a r e : 11.3%

T e c h n o lo g yT e c h n o lo g y : 23.0%

Industrie s

In te r n e t  C o n te n t  &  In fo r m a t io nIn te r n e t  C o n te n t  &  In fo r m a t io n :
22.1%

E n te r ta in m e n tE n te r ta in m e n t : 1.9%

In te r n e t  R e ta i lIn te r n e t  R e ta i l : 6.4%

H o m e  Im p r o v e m e n t  R e ta i lH o m e  Im p r o v e m e n t  R e ta i l : 5.5%

R e s id e n t ia l  C o n s t r u c t io nR e s id e n t ia l  C o n s t r u c t io n : 1.5%

S p e c ia l t y  R e ta i lS p e c ia l t y  R e ta i l : 17.6%Be v e r a g e s  -  N o n -A lc o h o l icBe v e r a g e s  -  N o n -A lc o h o l ic : 1.7%

C r e d i t  S e r v ic e sC r e d i t  S e r v ic e s : 9.1%

M e d ic a l  D e v ic e sM e d ic a l  D e v ic e s : 2.0%

D ia g n o s t ic s  &  R e s e a r c hD ia g n o s t ic s  &  R e s e a r c h : 9.2%

D r u g  M a n u fa c tu r e r s  -  G e n e r a lD r u g  M a n u fa c tu r e r s  -  G e n e r a l :
0.1%

C o n s u m e r  E le c t r o n ic sC o n s u m e r  E le c t r o n ic s : 23.0%



Sectors not represented
Basic Materials
Energy
Industrials
Real Estate
Utilities

Company Size Diversification Report Study data

 
Size Security Last FY Sales 

(Millions)
Market Value 

(Security)
% of Portfolio 

(Security)
% of Portfolio 

(Size)
Small - <$1B in Sales 0%

Medium - $1B to $10B in Sales 1.7%
Monster Beverage 4,598.64 $5,554.20 1.7%

Large - >$10B in Sales 98.3%
Abbott Laboratories 34,608.00 $6,232.50 2.0%
Alphabet 182,527.00 $28,187.70 8.9%
Alphabet 182,527.00 $42,085.05 13.2%
Amazon.com 386,064.00 $20,280.30 6.4%
Apple 274,515.00 $73,070.85 23.0%
Home Depot 132,110.00 $17,468.36 5.5%
Laboratory Corp 13,978.50 $29,146.00 9.2%
Lennar 22,488.85 $4,903.50 1.5%
Netflix 24,996.06 $5,906.50 1.9%
O'Reilly Automotive 11,604.49 $34,114.30 10.7%
Pfizer 41,908.00 $439.50 0.1%
Tractor Supply 10,620.35 $21,822.61 6.9%
Visa 21,846.00 $28,957.50 9.1%

 
Total $318,168.87 100.0% 100.0%

Co m pan ies

A lp h a b e tA lp h a b e t : 22.1%

N e t f l ixN e t f l ix : 1.9%

A m a zo n .c o mA m a zo n .c o m : 6.4%

H o m e  D e p o tH o m e  D e p o t : 5.5%

L e n n a rL e n n a r : 1.5%

O ' R e i l ly  A u to m o t iv eO ' R e i l ly  A u to m o t iv e : 10.7%
T r a c to r  S u p p lyT r a c to r  S u p p ly : 6.9%

M o n s te r  Be v e r a g eM o n s te r  Be v e r a g e : 1.7%

V is aV is a : 9.1%

A b b o t t  L a b o r a to r ie sA b b o t t  L a b o r a to r ie s : 2.0%

L a b o r a to r y  C o r pL a b o r a to r y  C o r p : 9.2%

P f ize rP f ize r : 0.1%

A p p leA p p le : 23.0%



 

Co m pany S ize  D ive rs if ica t io n  Cha rt

Large - >$10B in Sales

M o n s te r  Be v e r a g e :M o n s te r  Be v e r a g e :  1.7%

A b b o t t  L a b o r a to r ie s :A b b o t t  L a b o r a to r ie s :  2%

A lp h a b e t :A lp h a b e t :  22.1%

A m a zo n .c o m :A m a zo n .c o m :  6.4%

A p p le :A p p le :  23%H o m e  D e p o t :H o m e  D e p o t :  5.5%

L a b o r a to r y  C o r p :L a b o r a to r y  C o r p :  9.2%

L e n n a r :L e n n a r :  1.5%

N e t f l ix :N e t f l ix :  1.9%

O ' R e i l ly  A u to m o t iv e :O ' R e i l ly  A u to m o t iv e :  10.7%

P f ize r :P f ize r :  0.1%

T r a c to r  S u p p ly :T r a c to r  S u p p ly :  6.9%

V is a :V is a :  9.1%
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